
STATE Fall 2002 Fall 2003 Fall 2004 Fall 2005 Fall 2006
California 0 0 0 0 2
Florida 0 2 0 0 1
Georgia 1 0 0 1 0
Hawaii 0 0 0 0 0
Massachusetts 0 0 0 0 1
Michigan 0 0 0 0 3
Maryland 0 0 0 1 2
North Carolina 0 0 1 0 1
New Hampshire 2 2 0 0 0
New Jersey 0 0 1 2 4
New York 4 3 4 6 5
Ohio 4 4 2 4 2
Pennsylvania 474 463 579 621 815
South Carolina 1 0 0 0 0
Tennessee 1 1 0 0 0
Virginia 0 1 1 0 2
West Virginia 1 0 0 0 0
Foreign 1 0 0 1 1

Total 489 476 588 636 837

STATE Fall 2002 Fall 2003 Fall 2004 Fall 2005 Fall 2006
Florida 0 0 0 0 1
Illinois 0 1 0 0 0
Massachusetts 1 0 0 0 0
Maryland 0 0 0 0 1
New Jersey 0 1 1 0 0
New York 2 1 1 1 0
Ohio 0 0 0 0 0
Pennsylvania 54 69 60 55 77
Virginia 1 0 0 0 0
Foreign 0 1 0 1 1

Total 58 73 62 57 80
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